

# VULCANUS



## Artikelnummer

**D** MM539848

**XD** MM540868

## Productspecificaties

<b>VEILIGHEIDSNORM</b>	S3
<b>MATEN</b>	37 - 49
<b>PASVORM</b>	D / XD
<b>KLEUR</b>	Zwart
<b>EUROPESE NORM</b>	EN ISO 20345:2011

## Bijzonderheden

- Bestand tegen extreme temperaturen.
- Nitril rubberen buitenzool.
- Extra bescherming op de wreef tegen hete metaalsplinters.

## Recycled content



<b>VOERING</b>	76% gerecyclede PES (polyester)
<b>INLEGZOOl</b>	85% gerecyclede content

## Geschikt voor de sectoren

- Metaal



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# VULCANUS

## Artikelnummer

**D** MM539848

**XD** MM540868

## Productspecificaties

<b>SLUITING</b>	Brandwerende klittenband
<b>BOVENWERK</b>	Volnerf leer
<b>BOVENWERK CONSTRUCTIE</b>	Ströbel
<b>VOERING</b>	Volnerf Nappaleer / Hydro-Tec® Antibacterieel
<b>BINNENZOO</b>	Antistatisch
<b>INLEGZOO</b>	Antibacterieel
<b>NEUSBESCHERMING</b>	Staal / EN 12568:2010
<b>BESCHERMDE TUSSENZOO</b>	Roestvrij staal / EN 12568:2010
<b>TUSSENZOO</b>	PU
<b>LOOPZOO</b>	GripForce® Duo / HRO
<b>OVERNEUS</b>	PU
<b>ANTISTATISCHE EIGENSCHAPPEN</b>	Antistatisch 0,1 - 1000 M Ohm
<b>ANTISLIP</b>	SRC



Werk jij met metaal en extreme temperaturen? Vonken en metaalsplinters maken geen schijn van kans met de Vulcanus. De robuuste flap bedekt namelijk de hele voet. Deze speciale lasschoen is sterk, veilig én comfortabel.



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# VULCANUS



## Article number

**D** MM539848

**XD** MM540868

## Technical specifications

<b>SAFETY STANDARD</b>	S3
<b>SIZE RANGE</b>	37 - 49
<b>WIDTH</b>	D / XD
<b>COLOUR</b>	Black
<b>EUROPEAN STANDARD</b>	EN ISO 20345:2011

## Details

- Resistant to extreme temperatures.
- Nitrile rubber outsole.
- Extra protection on the instep against hot metal shards.

## Industries

- Metal

## Recycled content



<b>LINING MATERIAL</b>	76% recycled PES (polyester)
<b>INLAY SOLE</b>	85% recycled content



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# VULCANUS

Article number

**D** MM539848

**XD** MM540868

## Technical specifications

<b>FASTENING TYPE</b>	Fire-resistant Velcro
<b>UPPER MATERIAL</b>	Full Grain Leather
<b>UPPER CONSTRUCTION</b>	Strobel-stitched
<b>LINING</b>	Full-grain Nappa leather / Hydro-Tec® Antibacterial
<b>INSOLE</b>	Antistatic
<b>INLAY SOLE</b>	Anti bacterial
<b>TOE CAP</b>	Steel / EN 12568:2010
<b>PROTECTIVE LAYER</b>	Stainless steel / EN 12568:2010
<b>MIDSOLE</b>	PU
<b>OUTSOLE</b>	GripForce® Duo / HRO
<b>OUTER TOE CAP</b>	PU
<b>ANTISTATIC PROPERTIES</b>	Antistatic 0,1 - 1000 M Ohm
<b>ANTI-SLIP</b>	SRC



Do you work with metal and extreme temperatures? Sparks and metal splinters don't stand a chance with the Vulcanus. The robust flap covers the entire foot. This special welding shoe is strong, safe and comfortable.



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR



# VULCANUS

## Artikel Nummer

**D** MM539848

**XD** MM540868

## Produktspezifikationen

<b>SICHERHEITSSTANDARD</b>	S3
<b>GRÖSSE</b>	37 - 49
<b>SPANNWEITE</b>	D / XD
<b>FARBE</b>	Schwarz
<b>EUROPÄISCHE NORM</b>	EN ISO 20345:2011

## Einzelheiten

- Widerstandsfähig gegen extreme Temperaturen.
- Laufsohle aus Nitrilgummi.
- Zusätzlicher Schutz vor heißen Metallsplintern am Rist.

## Branchen

- Metall-Verarbeitung

## Recycelter Inhalt



<b>INNENFUTTER</b>	76% wiederverwendete PES (Polyester)
<b>EINLEGSOHLE</b>	85% wiederverwerteter Inhalt



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# VULCANUS

## Artikel Nummer

D MM539848

XD MM540868

## Produktspezifikationen

<b>SCHNÜRUNG</b>	Feuerfester Klettverschluss
<b>OBERMATERIAL</b>	Vollleder
<b>SPANN</b>	Strobelnaht
<b>INNENFUTTER</b>	Vollnarbiges Nappaleder / Hydro-Tec® Antibakteriell
<b>BRANDSOHLE</b>	Antistatisch
<b>EINLEGSOHLE</b>	Antibakteriell
<b>ZEHENKAPPE</b>	Stahl / EN 12568:2010
<b>SCHUTZSCHICHT</b>	Rostfreier Stahl / EN 12568:2010
<b>ZWISCHENSOHLE</b>	PU
<b>LAUF SOHLE</b>	GripForce® Duo / HRO
<b>ZEHENKAPPE AUSSEN</b>	PU
<b>ANTISTATISCHEN EIGENSCHAFTEN</b>	Antistatisch 0,1 - 1000 M Ohm
<b>RUTSCHEFESTIGKEIT</b>	SRC



Arbeiten Sie mit Metall und unter extremen Temperaturen? Funken und Metallsplitter haben gegen den Vulcanus keine Chance. Die robuste Lasche bedeckt den gesamten Fuß. Dieser spezielle Schweißschuh ist stark, sicher und bequem.



# VULCANUS



## Numéro d'article

**D** MM539848

**XD** MM540868

## Spécifications techniques

<b>NORMES DE SÉCURITÉ</b>	S3
<b>POINTURE</b>	37 - 49
<b>FIT</b>	D / XD
<b>COULEUR</b>	Noir
<b>NORME EUROPÉENNE</b>	EN ISO 20345:2011

## Détails

- Résistante aux températures extrêmes.
- Semelle extérieure en caoutchouc nitrile.
- Protection supplémentaire sur le cou-de-pied contre les éclats de métal chauds.

## Matériaux recyclés



<b>MATÉRIAU DE LA DOUBLURE</b>	76% PES (polyester) recyclé
<b>SEMELLE INTÉRIEURE</b>	85% contenu recyclé

<b>VOERING</b>	76% gerecyclede PES (polyester)
<b>INLEGZOOl</b>	85% gerecyclede content



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR

# VULCANUS

Numéro d'article

D MM539848

XD MM540868

## Spécifications techniques

<b>FERMETURE</b>	Velcro résistant au feu
<b>DESSUS</b>	Cuir pleine fleur
<b>RUCTURE DE LA TIGE</b>	De type cousu Ströbel
<b>MATIÈRE DE LA DOUBLURE</b>	Cuir Nappa pleine fleur / Antibactérienne Hydro-Tec®
<b>SEMELLE</b>	Antistatique
<b>SMELLE INTÉRIEURE</b>	Antibactérien
<b>EMBOUT DE PROTECTION</b>	Acier / EN 12568:2010
<b>SEMELLE DE PROTECTION</b>	Acier inoxydable / EN 12568:2010
<b>SEMELLE INTERMÉDIAIRE</b>	PU
<b>SEMELLE D'USURE</b>	GripForce® Duo / HRO
<b>EMBOUT EXTÉRIEUR</b>	PU
<b>ANTISTATIQUES</b>	Antistatique 0,1 - 1000 M Ohm
<b>ANTI-SLIP</b>	SRC



Vous travaillez avec du métal et des températures extrêmes ? Les étincelles et les éclats de métal n'ont aucune chance avec la Vulcanus. Le rabat robuste couvre l'ensemble du pied. Cette chaussure de soudage spéciale est solide, sûre et confortable.



**EMMA** SAFETY FOOTWEAR